
     
PILGRIM LUTHERAN SCHOOL 

2024-25 School Year 

1731 St. Agnes Drive 

Green Bay, WI 54304 

Phone: 920-965-2244 

www.pilgrimluth.org 

 

The Mission-Purpose of Pilgrim Lutheran School 

“Educating children with the foundation and love of Jesus Christ” 

Kindergarten – 8th Grade 

 

Pilgrim Lutheran Church Members Community Non-Members 

Approximate 

Tuition Cost 

Pilgrim 

Lutheran 

Church 

Subsidy 

Remaining 

Member Cost 

Approximate 

Tuition Cost 

Pilgrim 

Lutheran 

Church 

Subsidy 

Remaining 

Non-Member 

Cost 

1st Child $9,600 $6,600 $3,000 $9,600 $4,100 $5,500 

2nd Child $9,600 $6,700 $2,900 $9,600 $4,200 $5,400 

3rd Child $9,600 $6,800 $2,800 $9,600 $4,300 $5,300 

4th Child & 

any additional 

children 
$9,600 $6,900 $2,700 $9,600 $4,400 $5,200 

Enrollment 

Fee (Applies 

to Tuition) 

$200 per family 

Auction 

Ticket 
$50 per family 

*Note: The Enrollment Fee is Non-Refundable if a student(s) does not to attend in the 24-25 school year. 

  

http://www.pilgrimluth.org/
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The Mission-Purpose of Pilgrim Lutheran School 

“Educating children with the foundation and love of Jesus Christ” 

4-Year-Old Kindergarten 

4 days Morning or Afternoon: M-Th 8:05am-11:15am or M-Th 11:50am-3:00pm 

4K Tuition  $2,525 

4K Tuition (Full-time Pilgrim 

Daycare) 
$200 

Enrollment Fee (Applies to Tuition) $200 per family 

Auction Ticket $50 per family 

*Note: The Enrollment Fee is Non-Refundable if a student(s) does not attend in the 24-25 school year. 

 

3-Year-Old Preschool 

 3 days: M-W-F 8:05-11:05am 2 days: T-Th 8:05-11:05am 

Preschool Tuition  $1,920 $1,280 

Preschool Tuition (Full-time 

Pilgrim Daycare) 
$200 $200 

Enrollment Fee (Applies to Tuition) $200 per family 

Auction Ticket $50 per family 

*Note: The Enrollment Fee is Non-Refundable if a student(s) does not attend in the 24-25 school year. 
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